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   285239 12/22/2016 ISU CREDIT UNION     POCATELLO                      ID     Payroll accrual                        38,198.13 

   285240 12/28/2016 AMERICAN FIDELITY GR OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Multiple Invoices                      11,144.89 

   285241 12/28/2016 AMERICAN FIDELITY HE OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Payroll accrual                         7,275.31 

   285242 12/28/2016 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE COLUMBUS                       GA     Multiple Invoices                       1,435.97 

   285243 12/28/2016 AMERICAN FIDELITY    OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Payroll accrual                           646.66 

   285245 12/28/2016 AMERICAN FIDELITY    OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Multiple Invoices                      23,352.87 

   285246 12/28/2016 AMERICAN HERITAGE LI DALLAS                         TX     Payroll accrual                            55.96 

   285251 12/28/2016 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO  BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                     418,885.95 

   285252 12/28/2016 WASHINGTON NATIONAL  PITTSBURGH                     PA     Multiple Invoices                       3,448.25 

   285253 12/28/2016 CASSIA COUNTY EDUCAT                                       SELF PAY FOR DEC                            2.09 

   285254 12/28/2016 CASSIA COUNTY SHERIF BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                           689.50 

   285255 12/28/2016 CASSIA COUNTY EDUCAT DECLO                          ID     Payroll accrual                           160.55 

   285257 12/28/2016 DELTA DENTAL OF IDAH SALT LAKE CITY                 UT     Multiple Invoices                      39,042.77 

   285258 12/28/2016 HORACE MANN LIFE & A SPRINGFIELD                    IL     Payroll accrual                            30.42 

   285259 12/28/2016 HORACE MANN LIFE INS SPRINGFIELD                    IL     Payroll accrual                            43.54 

   285260 12/28/2016 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF  BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                           366.71 

   285261 12/28/2016 IDAHO STATE TAX COMM TWIN FALLS                     ID     Payroll accrual                           332.59 

   285262 12/28/2016 IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT  BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                           670.00 

   285263 12/28/2016 NCPERS GROUP LIFE IN DALLAS                         TX     Multiple Invoices                         560.00 

   285264 12/28/2016 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSO BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                       3,765.28 

   285265 12/28/2016 INTERNAL REVENUE SER CINCINNATI                     OH     Payroll accrual                           388.91 

   285266 12/28/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                           275.00 

   285267 12/28/2016 K A MCCALLISTER CHPT MEMPHIS                        TN     Payroll accrual                           879.00 

   285269 12/28/2016 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE CO PORTLAND                       OR     Multiple Invoices                       6,015.34 

   285270 12/28/2016 LIFEMAP              PORTLAND                       OR     Multiple Invoices                       4,336.87 

   285271 12/28/2016 MONTANA GUARANTEED S HELENA                         MT     Payroll accrual                           308.48 

   285272 12/28/2016 RELIASTAR LIFE INSUR NEW YORK                       NY     Payroll accrual                           150.00 

   285274 12/28/2016 LEGALSHIELD          ADA                            OK     Multiple Invoices                         975.22 

   285275 12/28/2016 PROVIDENT LIFE       PITTSBURGH                     PA     Payroll accrual                            57.06 

   285276 12/28/2016 STERLING MEDICAL, LL IDAHO FALLS                    ID     Multiple Invoices                         770.00 

   285277 12/28/2016 TEXAS LIFE           WACO                           TX     Payroll accrual                         3,818.45 

   285278 12/28/2016 WASHINGTON STATE SUP OLYMPIA                        WA     Payroll accrual                           200.00 

201600134 12/05/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                          51.00 

201600135 12/05/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600136 12/09/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         225.68 

201600137 12/09/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         284.23 

201600138 12/09/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600139 11/23/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         -51.00 

201600140 11/23/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600143 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                     365,013.29 

201600144 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                     370,488.52 

201600145 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                      47,697.00 

201600146 12/21/2016 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Multiple Invoices                       7,016.58 

201600147 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                       4,095.47 

201600148 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         149.00 

201600149 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                          82.66 

201600150 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         104.12 

201600151 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600152 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         212.22 

201600153 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         438.57 

201600154 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600155 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                        -188.88 

201600156 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                        -350.82 

201600157 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600158 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                          24.14 

201600159 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                          76.01  



3frdtl01.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151  8:08 AM 02/01/17 

05.16.10.00.02-010083 PAYROLL LIABILITIES CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 12/01/16 - 12/31/16) PAGE:        2 

 

    CHECK CHECK                           VENDOR                         VENDOR INVOICE                                          

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               CITY                           STATE  DESCRIPTION                               AMOUNT 

201600160 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600161 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         -12.06 

201600162 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         -38.01 

201600163 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600164 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         -24.14 

201600165 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         -76.01 

201600166 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600167 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                          19.70 

201600168 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600169 12/21/2016 NEBRASKA CHILD SUPPO LINCOLN                        NE     Payroll accrual                           785.00 

201600170 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600171 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600172 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600173 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600174 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600175 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600176 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600177 04/25/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600178 04/25/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600179 04/25/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                            59.38 

201600180 04/25/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                           -59.38 

201600181 04/25/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600182 04/25/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600183 04/25/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600184 04/25/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600185 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600186 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600187 04/25/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600188 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                        -167.79 

201600189 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                        -255.89 

201600190 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                            -3.00 

201600191 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         167.79 

201600192 12/21/2016 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         255.89 

201600193 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             3.00 

201600194 12/21/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                        -120.48 

201600195 12/21/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600196 11/23/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                        -120.48 

201600197 11/23/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

201600198 12/31/2016 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         774.94 

201600199 12/31/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                             0.00 

                                                                           

                                                                                             Totals for checks      1,364,838.02  
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y         

                                                                           

FUND  DESCRIPTION                         BALANCE SHEET            REVENUE            EXPENSE              TOTAL 

 

100   GENERAL FUND                         1,200,473.52               0.00           2,454.99       1,202,928.51                    

235   ARTEC CHARTER                           12,535.54               0.00               0.00          12,535.54                    

241   DRIVER ED                                1,285.60               0.00               0.00           1,285.60                    

251   TITLE I-A (BASIC)                       35,618.80               0.00               0.00          35,618.80                    

252   TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT               1,649.92               0.00               0.00           1,649.92                    

253   TITLE I-C (MIGRANT)                      7,572.47               0.00               0.00           7,572.47                    

257   IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE                  46,470.69               0.00               0.00          46,470.69                    

258   IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL                    2,218.78               0.00               0.00           2,218.78                    

264   21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT              6,724.34               0.00               0.00           6,724.34                    

270   TITLE III LANGUAGE ACQUISITION           2,669.84               0.00               0.00           2,669.84                    

271   TITLE II-A TEACHER QUALITY               4,748.46               0.00               0.00           4,748.46                    

279   MEDICAID                                   432.94               0.00               0.00             432.94                    

290   CHILD NUTRITION FUND                    39,982.13               0.00               0.00          39,982.13                    

*** Fund Summary Totals ***                1,362,383.03               0.00           2,454.99       1,364,838.02                    

 

************************ End of report ************************ 

  

  


